采異集团
Ciyi Group Limited
,户 CIYIbattery
Zhuhai Ciyi Battery Co.,Ltd.
0086-756-8533702 | 0086-756-8533706
sales@ciyibattery.com | ciyi@ciyibattery.com
e www.ciyibattery.com

(V)
Rate
Capacity
(AH)
MAX.
Dimension(mm)
Dry
weight
(kg)
Wet
weight
(kg)
Terminal Container
Material
L W H
CYNF10 1.2 10 38 84 128 0.6 0.7 M6 PP/MBS
CYNF20 1.2 20 32 113 223 1 1.2 M6 PP/MBS
CYNF30 1.2 30 68 134 245 1.7 2.55 M10X1 PP/MBS
CYNF40 1.2 40 68 134 245 2.1 2.85 M10X1 PP/MBS
CYNF50 1.2 50 68 134 245 2.5 3.2 M10X1 PP/MBS
CYNF60 1.2 60 68 134 245 3.2 3.6 M10X1 PP/MBS
CYNF70 1.2 70 80 141 370 3.8 5.7 M10X1 PP/MBS
CYNF80 1.2 80 80 141 370 4 5.8 M10X1 PP/MBS
CYNF90 1.2 90 80 141 370 4.2 6 M10X1 PP/MBS
CYNF100 1.2 100 80 141 370 4.5 6.2 M10X1 PP/MBS
CYNF120 1.2 120 80 141 370 5 6.5 M10X1 PP/MBS
CYNF130 1.2 130 80 141 370 5.3 6.5 M10X1 PP/MBS
CYNF140 1.2 140 92 141 365 6 8 M16X1.5 PP
CYNF150 1.2 150 106 164 345 7 9 M20 PP/MBS
CYNF180 1.2 180 106 164 345 7.5 10 M20 PP/MBS
CYNF200 1.2 200 106 164 345 8 11 M20 PP/MBS
CYNF250
1.2 250 100 170 450 11 13.5 M20 PP
1.2 250 138 276 420 13 18.5 2xM16 PP/MBS
CYNF300 1.2 300 138 276 450 14.5 20.5 2xM16 PP/MBS
CYNF350 1.2 350 138 276 450 16 21 2xM16 PP/MBS
CYNF400
1.2 400 138 276 450 17 23 2xM16 PP/MBS
1.2 400 176 161 535 18 37.5 2xM20 MBS
CYNF450 1.2 450 138 276 450 19.5 24.5 2xM16 PP/MBS
CYNF500 1.2 500 138 276 490 20 27 2xM16 PP
CYNF600 1.2 600 176 291 510 27 37.5 2xM20 MBS
CYNF700 1.2 700 176 291 510 29 39 2xM20 MBS
CYNF800 1.2 800 186 398 570 39 59 3xM20 MBS
CYNF900 1.2 900 186 398 570 41 60 3xM20 MBS
CYNF1000 1.2 1000 186 398 570 44 61 3xM20 MBS
CYNF1100 1.2 1100 186 398 570 46 63 3xM20 MBS
CYNF1200 1.2 1200 186 398 570 49 66 3xM20 MBS
8 Zhuhai Ciyi BatteryCo.,Ltd.
0086-756-8533702 • www.ciyibattery.com
0086-756-8533702 • www.ciyibattery.com

Wet
weight
(Kg)
Terminal Container
Material
L W H
CYL10 1.2 10 38 84 128 0.6 0.7 M6 PP
CYL20 1.2 20 32 113 223 1 1.2 M6 PP
CYL30 1.2 30 68 134 245 1.7 2.55 M10X1 PP
CYL40 1.2 40 68 134 245 2.1 2.85 M10X1 PP
CYL50 1.2 50 68 134 245 2.5 3.2 M10X1 PP
CYL60 1.2 60 68 134 245 3.2 3.6 M10X1 PP
CYL70 1.2 70 80 141 370 3.8 5.7 M10X1 PP
CYL80 1.2 80 80 141 370 4 5.8 M10X1 PP
CYL90 1.2 90 80 141 370 4.2 6 M10X1 PP
CYL100 1.2 100 80 141 370 4.5 6.2 M10X1 PP
CYL120 1.2 120 80 141 370 5 6.5 M10X1 PP
CYL150 1.2 150 106 164 345 7 9 M20 PP
CYL180 1.2 180 106 164 345 7.5 10 M20 PP
CYL200 1.2 200 106 164 345 8 11 M20 PP
CYL230 1.2 230 164 167 345 9.5 13 M20 PP
CYL250 1.2 250
100 170 450 11 13.5 M20
PP
138 276 420 13 18.5 2xM16
CYL300 1.2 300 138 276 450 14.5 20.5 2xM16 PP
CYL350 1.2 350 138 276 450 16 21 2xM16 PP
CYL400 1.2 400 138 276 450 17 23 2xM16 PP
CYL450 1.2 450 138 276 450 19.5 24.5 2xM16 PP
CYL500 1.2 500 138 276 490 20 27 2xM16 PP
CYL600 1.2 600 176 291 510 27 37.5 2xM20 MBS
CYL700 1.2 700 176 291 510 29 39 2xM20 MBS
CYL800 1.2 800 186 398 570 39 59 3xM20 MBS
CYL900 1.2 900 186 398 570 41 60 3xM20 MBS
CYL1000 1.2 1000 186 398 570 44 61 3xM20 MBS
CYL1100 1.2 1100 186 398 570 46 63 3xM20 MBS
CYL1200 1.2 1200 186 398 570 49 66 3xM20 MBS
CYL1250 1.2 1250 186 398 570 49 68 3xM20 MBS
10 Zhuhai Ciyi Battery Co.,Ltd.
0086-756-8533702 • www.ciyibattery.com
0086-756-8533702 • www.ciyibattery.com

WetWeight
(kg)
Terminal Container
MaterialL W H
CYM10 1.2 10 48 81 245 1.2 1.5 M10 MBS
CYM20 1.2 20 68 134 245 1.6 2.5 M10X1 PP
CYM30 1.2 30 70 134 285 2 3.6 M10X1 PP
CYM40 1.2 40 70 134 285 3 4 M16 PP
CYM50 1.2 50 70 134 285 3.5 4.2 M16 PP
CYM60 1.2 60 80 141 370 4.7 6.3 M16 PP
CYM70 1.2 70 80 141 370 4.8 6.4 M16 PP
CYM75 1.2 75 80 141 370 5 6.5 M16 PP
CYM80 1.2 80 106 164 345 5.5 8 M20 PP
CYM80 1.2 80 80 141 370 5.5 6.5 M16 PP
CYM85 1.2 85 106 164 345 5.6 8.5 M20 PP
CYM100 1.2 100 106 164 345 7 9 M20 PP
CYM120 1.2 120 106 164 345 7.2 9.5 M20 PP
CYM140 1.2 140 92 141 365 6.5 8 M16X1.5 PP
CYM150 1.2 150 164 167 345 9 12 M20 PP
CYM200 1.2 200 138 276 420 13.5 19.5 2XM16 PP
CYM250 1.2 250 138 276 450 15 22 2XM16 PP
CYM300 1.2 300 138 276 450 17.5 22.5 2XM16 PP
CYM346 1.2 346 162 200 450 18.5 24 2XM16 PP
CYM350 1.2 350 138 276 450 20 25 2XM16 PP
CYM380 1.2 380 138 276 490 21 26 2XM16 PP
CYM400 1.2 400 138 276 490 22 27 2XM16 PP
CYM500 1.2 500 176 291 510 28 40 2XM20 MBS
CYM600 1.2 600 176 291 510 30 42 2XM20 MBS
CYM700 1.2 700 186 398 570 42 58 3XM20 MBS
CYM800 1.2 800 186 398 570 45 60 3XM20 MBS
CYM900 1.2 900 186 398 570 47 62 3XM20 MBS
CYM1000 1.2 1000 186 398 570 50 65 3XM20 MBS
CYM1200 1.2 1200 186 398 570 52 66 3xM20 MBS
CYM1250 1.2 1250 186 398 570 54 68 3xM20 MBS
Zhuhai Ciyi Battery Co.,Ltd. 11
R
CIYIbattery

(mm) Dry. weight
(kg)
WetWeight
(kg) Terminal
Container
Material
L W H
CYH10 1.2 10 48 81 245 1.5 1.8 M10 MBS
CYH20 1.2 20 68 134 245 2.4 3 M10 PP
CYH30 1.2 30 70 134 285 3 4 M16 MBS
CYH40 1.2 40 80 141 370 4 6 M10X1 PP
CYH50 1.2 50 80 141 370 4.6 6.2 M10X1 PP
CYH60 1.2 60 80 141 370 5 6.5 M10X1 PP
CYH70 1.2 70 106 164 345 6.5 9 M20 PP
CYH80 1.2 80 106 164 345 7.5 9.5 M20 PP
CYH100 1.2 100 164 167 345 9 13 M20 PP
CYH120 1.2 120 164 167 345 10.5 14 M20 PP
CYH150 1.2 150 138 276 420 14.5 19.5 2XM16 PP
CYH180 1.2 180 138 276 420 18 20 2XM16 PP
CYH250 1.2 250 276 138 490 22 30 2XM16 PP
CYH250 1.2 250 176 291 510 25 35 2XM20 MBS
CYH300 1.2 300 176 291 510 27.5 37 2XM20 MBS
CYH350 1.2 350 186 398 570 32 54 3XM20 MBS
CYH400 1.2 400 186 398 570 36 56 3XM20 MBS
CYH500 1.2 500 186 398 570 40 59 3XM20 MBS
CYH600 1.2 600 186 398 570 32 54 1.5XM20 MBS
CYH700 1.2 700 186 398 570 36 56 3XM20 MBS
CYH800 1.2 800 186 398 570 40 59 3XM20 MBS
12 Zhuhai Ciyi Battery Co.,Ltd.
0086-756-8533702 • www.ciyibattery.com
0086-756-8533702 • www.ciyibattery.com

CYX30 1.2 30 42.5 81.5 255 1.428 1.65 M10 AS
CYX30-(3) 1.2 30 36.5 80.5 235 1.3 1.5 M10 PA
CYX35 1.2 35 36 81 237 1.21 1.6 M10 PA
CYX40 1.2 40 42.5 81.5 255 1.538 1.75 M10 AS
CYX40-(4) 1.2 40 49 81.5 244 1.65 1.85 M10 ABS
CYX40-(2) 1.2 40 66.5 81 175 1.69 1.9 M10 PA
CYX50 1.2 50 49 81.5 244 1.81 2 M10 AS
CYX60 1.2 60 62 138.5 267 3.59 4.5 M16 ABS
CYX60-(3) 1.2 60 50 80.5 250 2.55 2.8 M10 PA
CYX70 1.2 70 70 134 285 3.5 4.5 M16 PP
CYX80 1.2 80 62 138.5 267 4.21 5.1 M16 ABS
CYX80-(2) 1.2 80 70 134 285 4.2 5.2 M16 PP
CY80-(4) 1.2 80 74.5 81 243 2.65 3.1 M12 PA
CYX90 1.2 90 74.5 81 243 3.01 5.3 M12 PA
CYX90-(2) 1.2 90 70 134 285 4.35 3.4 M16 PP
CYX100 1.2 100 70 134 285 4.65 5.5 M16 PP
CYX100-(2) 1.2 100 62 138.5 267 4.22 5 M16 ABS
CYX120 1.2 120 79 140.7 367 6.2 7.5 M16X3 PP
CYX120-(2) 1.2 120 62 138.5 267 4.3 5 M16 PP
CYX120-(3) 1.2 120 70 134 285 5.2 6 M16 PP
CYX140 1.2 140 79 140.7 367 6.7 7.9 M16X3 PP
CYX140-(2) 1.2 140 107 165 348 6.8 8.8 M20 PP
CYX170 1.2 170 79 140.7 367 6.58 7.6 M16X3 PP
CYX170-(2) 1.2 170 107 165 348 7.95 9.7 M20 PP
CYX190 1.2 190 79 140.7 367 7.5 8.5 M16X3 PP
CYX190-(2) 1.2 190 107 165 348 8.5 10.2 M20 PP
CYX200 1.2 200 107 165 348 9.3 10 M20 PP
CYX200-(2) 1.2 200 71 137 432 8.3 11 M20 PP
CYX210 1.2 210 107 165 348 10.85 12.5 M20 PP
CYX220 1.2 220 107 165 348 11.35 13 M20 PP
CYX230 1.2 230 107 165 348 11.4 13 M20 PP
CYX240 1.2 240 107 165 348 11.5 13.1 M20 PP
CYX250 1.2 250 107 165 348 11.7 13.3 M20 PP
Zhuhai Ciyi Battery Co.,Ltd. 13
R
CIYIbattery

(Ah)
Max
Dimension
(mm)
Wet
Weight
( kg)
Electrolyte
Volume
(mL)
Terminal Container
Material
International
Model
L W H
CYX5.5 1.2 5.5 56 24 118 0.26 18 M5 Nylon KX5.5P
CYX15 1.2 15 58 33 175 0.7 16 M8 Nylon KX15P
CYX16 1.2 16 58 33 175 0.72 16 M8 Nylon KX16P
CYX18 1.2 18 62 35 162 0.75 18 M8 Nylon KX18P
CYX25 1.2 25 81 29 218 1.1 24 M10 Nylon KX25P

(Ah)
Max Dimension
(mm)
Wet
Weight
( kg)
Electrolyte
Volume
(mL)
Terminal
Container
Material
International
Model
L W H
20CYX5.5 24 5.5 300 175 123 8 160 M5
Stainless
Steel
VP65K
20CYX15 24 15 297 168 207 17.8 320 M8 VP160KH
20CYX16 24 16 376 126 183 17.5 320 M8 VP160KM
20CYX18 24 18 305 260 178 19 360 M8
20CYX25 24 25 370 176 229 26.3 480
M10
HKBH-25-Y3
20CYX25(Mi) 24 25 474 210 243 28 490
20CYX25B 24 25 312 239 300 29 400
20CYX25C 24 25 342 187 230 25 340
20CYX27 24 27 413 210 220 29 480 VHP270KH-3
20CYX28 24 28 480 194 269 30.5 480
20CYX28B 24 28 357 199 226 28 490
20CYX36 24 36 413 210 268 37 800 VP400KH
20CYX36B 24 36 304 274 257 37 800
20CYX36G 24 36 452 223 295 39.5 850
20CYX36JW 24 36 452 223 295 58 800
20CYX40 24 40 413 210 268 37.2 800 V040KH
20CYX40A 24 40 424 210 268 37.2 800
20CYX40C 24 40 424 210 268 37.2 800
20CYX40D 24 40 417 210 268 37.2 800
20CYX40E 24 40 413 210 268 37.2 800
20CYX40F 24 40 302 274 263 37 800
20CYX40G 24 40 485 268 315 39.5 850
20CYX40K 24 40 417 226 226 40 850
20CYX40H 24 40 304 299 263 37.2 800
20CYX40-(5) 24 40 456 182 280 45 880
20CYX40-(5)-A 24 40 480 200 335 50 850
20CYX40-(6) 24 40 496 176 229 38 820 HKBH-40-Y3
20CYX40-(8) 24 40 279 331 290 43.5 960
20CYX43 24 43 413 210 268 37.2 860 VHP430KH-3
20CYX43(A) 24 43 302 272 263 37.2 860
16 Zhuhai Ciyi Battery Co.,Ltd.
0086-756-8533702 • www.ciyibattery.com

Electrolyte
Volume
(mL)
Terminal Container
Material
International
Model
L W H
CYX50-(2) 1.2 50 84 74 240 2.6 350 M12 PP KX50P
CYX50-(4) 1.2 50 80 74 240 2.6 350 M12 PP KX50P
CYX60-(12) 1.2 60 138 61 266 3.4 350 M16 PP KX60P
CYX100-(9) 1.2 100 138 61 266 3.3 350 M16 PP KX100P
CYX120-(12) 1.2 120 139 79 295 5.3 400 M16 PP KX120P
CYX140 1.2 140 166 106 350 10.5 1500 M16 PP Kx140P
CYX140-(12) 1.2 140 139 79 361 8.9 1000 M16 PP KX140P
CYX160 1.2 160 122 115 309 7.2 1000 M16 PP KX160P
CYX160-(4) 1.2 160 122 115 309 7.2 1000 M16 PP KX160P
CYX170 1.2 170 166 106 350 10.7 1500 M20*1.5 PP KX170P
CYX170-(12)B 1.2 170 166 106 350 8.9 1500 M20 PP KX170P
CYX180 1.2 180 122 115 309 7.4 900 M12 PP KX180P
CYX210 1.2 210 166 106 350 11.7 1500 M20 PP KX210P
CYX210-(12) 1.2 210 166 106 350 11.7 1500 M20*1.5 PP KX210P
CYX230 1.2 230 166 106 350 11.7 2500 M20*1.5 PP KX230P
Zhuhai Ciyi Battery Co.,Ltd. 17

Voltage
(V)
Rated
Capacity
(Ah)
Max Dimension
(mm) Wet
Weight
( kg)
Electrolyte
Volume
(mL)
Terminal Container
Material Application
L W H
CY-15XYG45-(3) 22.5 45 34 131 224 17 1875 M10
Stainless
Steel Aviation
CY-15XYG45-(3)A 22.5 45 512 131 218 18.3 1875 M10
CY-15XYG45-(3)G 22.5 45 434 131 227 17.9 1875 M10
CY-15XYG55 22.5 55 412 131 218 20 2025 M10
CY-16XY25 24 25 230 168 130 7.5 720 M6
CY-16XYG28 24 8 175 127 130 3.8 352 M6
CY-XYG40 1.5 40 80 35 178 0.84 143 M8 Polysulfone
underwater
ordnance
CY-XYG85 1.5 85 81 48 183 1.45 200 M8
CY-XYG110 1.5 110 80 51 237 2.1 270 M16 Nylon
CY-XYG110-(1) 1.5 110 80 50.5 237 2.11 270 M16
Polysulfone
CY-XYG120 1.5 120 80 68 184 1.86 326 M8
CY-XYG200 1.5 200 91 62 314 3.7 500 M14
Nylon
CY-6XYG20 9 20 118 57 160 2.1 270 M6
CY-2XYG80 3 80 78 70 245 3.07 440 M8/M14
Polysulfone
CY-2XYG83 3 83 73 68.5 282 3.07 440 M8/M14
CY-XY230* 1.5 230 91.5 64 64 3.7 625 M10
Nylon
Pressure-ProofCY-XY600* 1.5 600 121 103 103 10.5 1450 M14
CY-XY800* 1.5 800 116 98.2 98.2 12.8 1625 M10
CY-XY1100* 1.5 1100 148 139 139 15.3 1900 M10
CY-XY20 1.5 20 41 39 120 0.36 47 M6
instrumentation
CY-XY25 1.5 25 41 39 120 0.38 45 M6
CY-XY50 1.5 50 56 53 160 0.93 135 M6
CY-XY100 1.5 100 81 48 183 1.5 270 M8
CY-XY150 1.5 150 80 51 237 2.1 270 M14
CY-XYG45-(3) 1.5 45 57 53 160 0.95 125 M10
CY-XYG45-(3)G 1.5 45 57 53 160 0.95 125 M10
CY-XYG55 1.5 55 57 53 175 0.98 135 M10
CY-XYG80 1.5 80 60 44 247 1.35 220 M10
CY-2XY8 3 8 40 39 120 0.38 48 M5
CY-2XYG8 3 8 41 39 120 0.36 44 M6
Zhuhai Ciyi Battery Co.,Ltd. 21
R